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Les Bernardles

Aﬂ
Tariffs Les Bernardies Season 2022

Week price per holiday home

Holiday home Number | Number Low Season | Low Season Midseason Bef/after summer | Season High Season
pers. bedrooms | Price/week school holidays Price/week Price/week Price/week Price/week

Period 1/04 - 22/04 23/04 - 07/05 21/05 - 1/07 2/07 - 8/07 9/07 - 15/07 16/07 - 26/08
8/05 - 20/05 22/10 - 06/11 03/09-23/09 | 27/08 - 2/09
24/09 - 21/10

Lou Fournial 2-3 1 € 405 € 440 €485 €560

Lo Grantso 4 2 € 475 €510 €575 €700

Maison de Garde | 4 2 €510 €545 € 610 €735

Lo Pertsorio 4 2 €530 € 565 € 645 €770

Lo Tsouco 4 2 €530 €565 € 645 €770

L'Escudorio 4-6 2 € 565 € 600 € 680 € 805

Lou Goratse 6 3 €615 €670 €750 € 875

Lo Cretsou 8 4 € 675 €730 € 850 €980

Day price in Low and Midseason per Bed & Breakfast Lo Petit Cretsou and per holiday home
Holiday home Number | Number Low Season Low Season Midseason Bef/after Summer
pers. bedrooms Price/day School holidays Price/day Summer Price/day

Period 1/04-22/04, 8/05 -20/05, 23/04 - 07/05 21/05 - 1/07 2/07 - 8/07 9/07 - 26/08
24/09 - 21/10 22/10 - 06/11 03/09 - 23/09 27/08 - 2/09
weekdag | weekend! weekdag | weekend! | weekdag | weekend!

Lou Fournial 2-3 1 €65 €80 €72 €85

Lo Grantso? 4 2 €77 €90 €83 €95

Maison de Garde?® | 4 2 €82 €95 €89 € 100

Lo Pertsorio® 4 2 €85 €100 €92 € 105

Lo Tsouco® 4 2 €85 €100 €92 € 105

L'Escudorio 4-6 2 €90 €105 €98 €110

Lou Goratse 6 3 €95 €110 €105 €120

Lo Cretsou® 6-8 4 € 105 €120 €113 €135

Bed & Breakfast

[ Lo Petit Cretsou® | 2 [1 [ €75 | €80 | €75 l€80 |

! Friday, Saturday and feast day.
2 When staying with two persons, € 10 discount per day.

3 When staying with six persons or less, € 10 discount per day.

4 Including breakfast and end-of-stay cleaning, minimum 2 days in low and midseason, minimum 3 days in summer, maximum 7 days.

Inclusive:

Exclusive:

Reservation

Arrival/Departure:
Payment:

Cancellation:

Bedclothes and towels (excl. beach towels) included.

One Children chair/bed per holiday home available. For extra set there will be an additional charge.

Water and gas (kitchen), firewood.

Free use of children toys/children's books as available in the holiday home.

Swimming pool is heated from 23 of April to the 23" of September.

Administration fee € 15,- per booking of a holiday home, € 5,- per booking of the bed & breakfast

Tourist tax of €0.88 per day per person above 18 year.

Deposit of € 200 per holiday home, repaid within two weeks after the end of your stay (no deposit for bed & breakfast)

Obligatory end-of-stay cleaning: € 40,- per one bedroom holiday home (hh), € 50,- per two bedroom hh, € 60,- per three bedroom hh,

€ 70,- per four-bedroom hh.

Electricity (per meter cog), payable at the end of the stay.

Dog € 5,- per day (in consultation, only permitted in Lo Cretsou, Lou Fournial and Lo Pertsorio).

Usage washing machine € 7,50 at a time (10 kg wash, washing powder included). Usage dryer € 6,50 at a time.

Extra change of towels during the week € 10,00 per set, extra change of bedclothes € 10.00 per set (please note that initial set is

included in the rental price).

Babysit € 7.50 per hour.
The minimum stay in the Season and High Season is 2 weeks starting on Saturdays. For the Low and Midseason, the holiday homes up to
4 persons are for rent for a minimum of 3 days, Lou Goratse and Lo Cretsou for a minimum of 4 days, arrival/departure depending on

availability.

Arrival after 17.00 p.m. and departure before 10.00 a.m.
The reservation will be confirmed at the time of the down payment of 50% of the rental fee charged. The remainder of the rental fee
(and deposit) has to be received at least 6 weeks before the stay. Any bank charges for international payment transfers are for the
account of the tenant.
In case the tenant would like to cancel the rental agreement, 25% of the total rental fee charged will be withheld from any
reimbursement up to 6 weeks before the rental period. By later cancellation, the total rental fee charged will be withheld.



